
BH30.7 Corbett
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.3 Brookhollow Road North
0.4 L 0.8 Bane Road
1.2 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
2 L 1.8 Highland Farm Road
3.8 R 1.6 North Efland Cedar

Grove Road
5.4 L 6.8 Carr Store Road
12.2 L 3.5 Claibornes Road
15.7 L 4.3 NC 119
20 S 1.7 NC 119
21.7 L 2.1 Lynch Store Road
23.8 R 6.7 Harmony Church Road
30.5 R 0.1 Turn right
30.6 L 0.5 Brookhollow Road North
31.2 R 0.8 North Efland Cedar

Grove Road
31.9 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
34.5 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
35.9 L 5.4 Carr Store Road
41.3 L 1.3 Claibornes Road
42.5 L 0.4 Preacher Hayes Road
43 R 0.3 Anderson Brothers Trail

End of Ride
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